Torch Ordering Information
A B D E
P15-H 70 degree 12.5 ft. P15-1000
P15-H 70 degree 25 ft. P15-1001
P15-H 90 degree 12.5 ft. P15-1002
P15-H 90 degree 25 ft. P15-1003
P15-M 180 degree offset, R&P 12.5 ft. P15-1004
P15-M 180 degree offset, R&P 12.5 ft. P15-1005
P15-M 180 degree offset, R&P 25 ft. P15-1006
P15-M 180 degree offset, R&P 25 ft. P15-1007
P22-H 70 degree 12.5 ft. P22-1000
P22-H 70 degree 25 ft. P22-1001
P22-H 90 degree 12.5 ft. P22-1002
P22-H 90 degree 25 ft. P22-1003
P22-H 180 degree inline 12.5 ft. P22-1006
P22-H 180 degree inline 25 ft. P22-1007
P22-M 180 degree offset, R&P 12.5 ft. P22-1004
P22-M 180 degree offset, R&P 25 ft. P22-1005
P22-M 180 degree inline, R&P 12.5 ft. P22-1008
P22-M 180 degree inline, R&P 25 ft. P22-1009
P30-M 180 degree inline, R&P 12.5 ft. P30-1000
P30-M 180 degree inline, R&P 25 ft. P30-1001
P30-M 180 degree inline, R&P 50 ft. P30-1002
1-3/8"